FIET/HBEA—RL—AKE

Distance : 5J& (29.0km)

JEFZ No. K4
1 873 EH FEE IY¥IVIE
2 807 AIEF HBBE . H7/Y1I0
3 829 K EF VYEMIIA
4 868 AIH 1H%&v143vt0
5 842 {HALEF fF.37va/vHy
6 805 #ME Jt3k  Afrnviksk
7 810 | F Bk TI7
8 885 EBIR K& 1In74417F
9 847 MBIR FEAINGET M
10 838 KT M ¥4V 1y
11 843 EfF BIK/M7T)II4
12 876 [RJIl BMA./n7h7kaoh’
13 871 KX 2ME F4vhn%
14 866 EFfEH —ik. /¥4 hA’tR
15 856 LI 2t /A3 VIR
16 830 LA &£ a9x$ant
17 855 Il {&— /+HHIY191F
18 880 JIl £ R “h7h339Y
19 869 Hih FIK IYFr U
20 877 L K.Y Y2
21 815 | BB EE. / nEh7v197
22 862 TR M_EREIFVUYAY
23 863 L7k sKi= Ik
24 827 Il &/ Thh' Izl
25 809 | EF#T BEZAN/L3Y19/ R
26 823 M IERIIYAER)Y
27 841 AR BT/ vWEIMY 1%
28 806 At B FAFvab
29 5014 |JEH 7 Hvsasy
30 846 #iAK BAX AA'¥EATE
31 882 | #ARE FEiK.vUAh4hIY
32 865 AN K. Hye1v44
33 884 E& BEENINYIY
34 849 FNIL HEETHYIVR/)Y
35 874 LtH B )I137%5
36 837 A MK T73¥0T4
37 833 TR R VENFF UN
38 860 #x &E— EYIMF
39 817 f&H K795 Y314
40 824 E Jt# - #wYiv)Y
41 883 | A#t EF.*L7F1Y
42 834 f&H . 795 a7t4
43 804 /MR BAfE. 2 HT))
44 859 #H #h4T)seot
45 857 /M2 BB IRF NI
46 845 FRHE FE— VT IAN4F
47 872 | KH #B./#A*4h# N
48 867 HAT &1th  AVLATMEY
49 878 MAF HEK.7Fh1M4
50 808 iFE AR IVNITEY
SHIMANOD

[ 5SEDER B 248 ]

F— L
TEAM GR YARiIS% B Z ver.2
INILINL—2 0555004

cs
EURO-WORKS Racing
LOKO RACING

TEAM RUT7RS

AC 27| % oY it<3aN
TI=Z—I YA TR

ATHAVZER
ILF—oz/FFL
TEAM SKY KYOTO
ELEFEFMER

457 Giro
ZEEELIELER

MAX SPEED 97
9Z5TIVE—RTI141/18
HHAEK

i 1% = 8

AXION

Team Gruppetto
TJL—h7oh—=

BREZZA-KAMIHAGI
LINTL— 0

OUTDOORLIFE Racing
HS5TIVE—RINIH 4T

BASS BEREHRRHR

EHEBEBIIEEHEER
EF LK E ST

wil

TeamFEAF &SGK
HEF—*
BHD2=THAIILIZT

wil

Team DADDY
Newmond Racing
RERE
AVEF—H
DENSO RACING

Page: 1/ 2

BAE 54 LA

(SIS N &) IS ) BN & B &) BN ) BN ) BN &) B ) BN ) BN &) BN &) IS ) BN & ) BN &) BN ) BRNNG ) BN &) BN &) RS ) IS ) BN &) BN &) RS ) BN ) BN &) NS IS ) IR S ) BN & ) IS ) BRRNS ) BN &) BN RS ) BN S ) RN &) NS ) BENNS ) BN &) NN &) RS ) BRNS ) BN &) B &) BENNS ) NG I &) ]

40:58.60
40:59.14
40:59.22
40:59.31
40:59.34
40:59.62
40:59.91
41:00.26
41:00.42
41:00.52
41:00.59
41:00.67
41:00.80
41:01.17
41:01.52
41:01.65
41:01.72
41:01.80
41:02.21
41:02.25
41:02.28
41:02.58
41:02.72
41:02.87
41:03.10
41:03.11
41:03.39
41:03.54
41:03.75
41:03.79
41:03.99
41:04.09
41:04.94
41:04.96
41:05.29
41:05.84
41:06.10
41:06.31
41:06.79
41:06.90
41:07.62
41:09.16
41:09.57
41:10.70
41:10.95
41:12.33
41:17.99
41:44.35
41:46.72
42:42.22

2024/08/25 (Sun)
by7 15
EDE B E
42.46
00:00.54 42.45
00:00.62 42.45
00:00.71 42.45
00:00.74 42.45
00:01.02 42.45
00:01.31 42.44
00:01.66 4243
00:01.82 4243
00:01.92 42.43
00:01.99 42.43
00:02.07 4243
00:02.20 4243
00:02.57 42.42
00:02.92 42.41
00:03.05 42 .41
00:03.12 42 .41
00:03.20 42.41
00:03.61 42.40
00:03.65 42.40
00:03.68 42.40
00:03.98 42.39
00:04.12 42.39
00:04.27 42.39
00:04.50 42.39
00:04.51 42.39
00:04.79 42.38
00:04.94 42.38
00:05.15 42.37
00:05.19 42.37
00:05.39 42.37
00:05.49 42.37
00:06.34 42.35
00:06.36 42.35
00:06.69 42.35
00:07.24 42.34
00:07.50 42.33
00:07.71 42.33
00:08.19 42.32
00:08.30 42.32
00:09.02 42 .31
00:10.56 42.28
00:10.97 42.27
00:12.10 42.26
00:12.35 42.25
00:13.73 42.23
00:19.39 4213
00:45.75 41.69
00:48.12 41.65
01:43.62 40.75

Matrix.inc printed at 2024/08/25 12:50:13




Distance : 5J& (29.0km)
JEFZ No. K4

51 801 AR Hi# 1yn7t' 11

52 819 EH BKER+4v104079

53 861 B R Iv¥ 4304

54 803 A—TATILER T4 )—/h—4FI*

55 864 MG BEE ./ AhY $Y177

56 858 HiE #MR.VI¥/)TH

57 5012 Bl Rz~ 7Y hJtna%

58 832 F& R/ My

59 886 JEK B VIA AT

60 881 4 H #ME. 195197

61 826 KR Zih  +A4744F

62 825 JKEF N 3IR°/194

63 5013 | EH ¥ M1vhuaan

64 852 1RE B— 79V 1117

65 831 WU HZE/YITHAMEIY
DNF 851 =8 B hnvTits
DNF 853 | K& IR FAnabEay
DNF 822 | KW — & F1#¥44
DNF 850 |IRE fEALYhITMIY
DNF 879 A0 N9 °F)aY

DNF 848 M HEth 1441)3%%
DNF 844 fRH AEE Y/)3)19t4
DNF 875 | LLIE SEARBYeAhLranyg
DNF 828 fEH EF/NH¥+43
DNF 816 {ERK Bz #¥+hvit
DNF 854 FEXR BB/ THFVY
DNF 836 HfH T ThAVEUE
DNF 802 /NHR KZE.INYY4 1/
DNF 839 IR FiE VAT
DNF 820 XH . 44472t
Comment

SHIMANOD

FEIET/HBEA—RL—AKE

F— L%

NILINL—2 0T 55T29

Newmond Racing

L5—LNETE
MAX SPEED 97

M+
Team Luppi

YAIONFAITUR
TEAM ZERO
TEAM GUMBO

JEpERZE

Bari.pon.kurocha
IDEAL VERTEX

F—LTVF
FORZA ALL STARS

Page: 2/ 2

[ 5SEDER B 248 ]

BAE 54 L4

42:53.02
43:08.66
43:13.83
43:37.37
44:18.29
44:56.83
45:01.79
48:02.40
48:11.30
48:22.18
48:23.85
48:27.96
50:47.04
51:10.91
51:19.30

RO T T s e T T = T T T~ N &) &) RS ) IS ) B &) B &) IS ) BN S ) B &) B S ) RS ) BN S ) B ) RS ) IS |

2024/08/25 (Sun)

by F1
EDE IR
01:54.42 40.57
02:10.06 40.33
02:15.23 40.25
02:38.77 39.89
03:19.69 39.27
03:58.23 38.71
04:03.19 38.64
07:03.80 36.22
07:12.70 36.11
07:23.58 35.97
07:25.25 35.95
07:29.36 35.90
09:48.44 34.26
10:12.31 34.00
10:20.70 33.90

Matrix.inc printed at 2024/08/25 12:50:13




