Shimano Suzuka Road 第39回シマノ鈴鹿ロードレース大会

【 5周の部 B 2組 】

Distance: 5周 (29.0km) トップ ・								
順位	No.	氏名	チーム名	周回	タイム	との差	平均 時速	
1	873	鷲田 佳史/ワシダヨシフミ		5	40:58.60		42.46	
2		河野 史瑛呂/カワノシエロ	TEAM GR YARiSを買えver.2	5	40:59.14	00:00.54	42.45	
3	829	松本 尚平/マツモトショウヘイ		5	40:59.22	00:00.62	42.45	
4	868	前田 悦宏/マエダヨシヒロ	バルバレーシングクラブフク	5	40:59.31	00:00.71	42.45	
5	842	御処野 将/ゴショノマサシ		5	40:59.34	00:00.74	42.45	
6	805	掛橋 北斗/カケハシホクト	CS	5	40:59.62	00:01.02	42.45	
7		森 俊夫/モリトシオ	EURO-WORKS Racing	5	40:59.91	00:01.31	42.44	
8		老原 大智/オイハラダイチ	LOKO RACING	5	41:00.26	00:01.66	42.43	
9		隅原 秀年/スミハラヒデトシ	TEAM スクアドラ	5	41:00.42	00:01.82	42.43	
10	838	木下 潤/キシタジュン	バイシクルわたなべ	5	41:00.52	00:01.92	42.43	
11		岩森 蒼汰/イワモリソウタ	アヴニールサイクリング山梨	5	41:00.59	00:01.99	42.43	
12	876	原川 日向/ハラカワヒュウカ゛		5	41:00.67	00:02.07	42.43	
13	871	大塚 晏輝/オオツカハルキ	イケメン三重大	5	41:00.80	00:02.20	42.43	
14		野間田 一浩/ノマダカズヒロ	ミルキーウェイ和歌山	5	41:01.17	00:02.57	42.42	
15		近江 仁之介/オウミジンノスケ	TEAM SKY KYOTO	5	41:01.52	00:02.92	42.41	
16		上月 貴生/コウズキタカオ	富山高等専門学校	5	41:01.65	00:03.05	42.41	
17		中川 修一/ナカガワシュウイチ		5	41:01.72	00:03.12	42.41	
18	880	川上 晃史/カワカミコウジ	クラブGiro	5	41:01.80	00:03.20	42.41	
19	869		名古屋たちばな高校	5	41:02.21	00:03.61	42.40	
20	877			5	41:02.25	00:03.65	42.40	
21	815		MAX SPEED 97	5	41:02.28	00:03.68	42.40	
22	862		クラブワンピースフクイ47/18	5	41:02.58	00:03.98	42.39	
23		佐藤 永遠/サトウトワ	朝明高校	5	41:02.72	00:04.12	42.39	
24			サイクルサイエンス	5	41:02.87	00:04.27	42.39	
25		野村 隆之介/ノムラリュウノスケ	AXION	5	41:03.10	00:04.50	42.39	
26		松田 広則/マツダヒロノリ	Team Gruppetto	5	41:03.11	00:04.51	42.39	
27		松本 貞行/マツモトサダユキ	グレートアンカーマン	5	41:03.39	00:04.79	42.38	
28				5	41:03.54	00:04.94	42.38	
29		堀田 耕司/ホッタコウジ	BREZZA-KAMIHAGI	5	41:03.75	00:05.15	42.37	
30		鈴木 弘文/スズキヒロフミ	レブハフトレーシング	5	41:03.79	00:05.19	42.37	
31	 	松岡 稜依/マツオカタカヨリ		5	41:03.99	00:05.39	42.37	
32		本間 裕大/ホンマユウダイ	OUTDOORLIFE Racing	5	41:04.09	00:05.49	42.37	
33		上谷 蒼志/カミヤソウシ	クラブワンピースハクサン47	5	41:04.94	00:06.34	42.35	
34		秋山 泰範/アキヤマヤスノリ	- + +- + **!!!	5	41:04.96	00:06.36	42.35	
35		上田 明/ウエダアキラ	日本ろう自転車競技協会	5	41:05.29	00:06.69	42.35	
36		荒木 哉大/アラキカナタ		5	41:05.84	00:07.24	42.34	
37		下原 銀河/シモハラギンガ	名古屋たちばな高等学校	5	41:06.10	00:07.50	42.33	
38		森遼一/モリリョウイチ	どすこい巡業鈴鹿場所	5	41:06.31	00:07.71	42.33	
39		福田 翔太/フクダショウタ	wil	5	41:06.79	00:08.19	42.32	
40		星 光典/ホシミッノリ	Teamまんま&SGK	5	41:06.90	00:08.30	42.32	
41		木村 直司/キムラナオジ	カンピオーネ	5	41:07.62	00:09.02	42.31	
42		福田 好誠/フクダコウセイ	福井ジュニアサイクルクラブ	5	41:09.16	00:10.56	42.28	
43		小坂 明徳/コザカアキノリ	wil	5	41:09.57	00:10.97	42.27	
44		森田 祐生/モリタヒロキ		5	41:10.70	00:12.10	42.26	
45		小杉 羽潤/コスギハウル	T. DADDY	5	41:10.95	00:12.35	42.25	
46		柘植 洋一/ツゲヨウイチ	Team DADDY	5	41:12.33	00:13.73	42.23	
47		大田 郁/オオタカオル	Newmond Racing	5	41:17.99	00:19.39	42.13	
48		吉村 知也/ヨシムラトモヤ	京都大学	5	41:44.35	00:45.75	41.69	
49		船戸 瑛太/フナトエイタ	カンピオーネ	5	41:46.72	00:48.12	41.65	
50	808	近藤 尚弥/コンドウナオヤ	DENSO RACING	5	42:42.22	01:43.62	40.75	

Shimano Suzuka Road 第39回シマノ鈴鹿ロードレース大会

【 5周の部 B 2組 】

Distance: 5周(29.0km)

順位	No.	氏名	チーム名	周回	タイム	トップ との差	平均 時速
51	801	石原 英雄/イシハラビデオ		5	42:53.02	01:54.42	40.57
52	819	冨田 俊太郎/トミタシュンタロウ		5	43:08.66	02:10.06	40.33
53	861	宮崎 翔央/ミヤザキショウオウ	バルバレーシングクラブフク	5	43:13.83	02:15.23	40.25
54	803	カーマイケル岸本 フィンリー/カーマイケルキ		5	43:37.37	02:38.77	39.89
55	864	岡崎 隆吾/オカザキリュウゴ	Newmond Racing	5	44:18.29	03:19.69	39.27
56	858	前田 典昭/マエダノリアキ	ちーむのざき	5	44:56.83	03:58.23	38.71
57	5012	藤川 宏之/フジカワヒロユキ		5	45:01.79	04:03.19	38.64
58	832	戸谷 武頌/トヤタケツグ	MAX SPEED 97	5	48:02.40	07:03.80	36.22
59	886	清水 誠悟/シミズセイゴ	かめや	5	48:11.30	07:12.70	36.11
60	881	生田 裕真/イクタユウマ	Team Luppi	5	48:22.18	07:23.58	35.97
61	826	大沢 泰地/オオサワタイチ		5	48:23.85	07:25.25	35.95
62	825	水野 雄太/ミズノユウタ		5	48:27.96	07:29.36	35.90
63	5013	壹貫田 稜/イッカンダリョウ	サイクルサイエンス	5	50:47.04	09:48.44	34.26
64	852	福重 成一/フクシゲセイイチ	TEAM ZERO	5	51:10.91	10:12.31	34.00
65	831	山中 知義/ヤマナカトモヨシ	TEAM GUMBO	5	51:19.30	10:20.70	33.90
DNF	851	高橋 直己/タカハシナオミ		4			
DNF	853	大秦 知剛/オオハタトモヨシ		4			
DNF	822	大崎 一陽/オオサキイオ	北陸大学	4			
DNF	850	坂倉 徳哉/サカクラトクヤ		4			
DNF	879	河口 亮/カワグチリョウ		4			
DNF	848	飯田 稜也/イイダリョウヤ		4			
DNF	844			4			
DNF	875			4			
DNF	828			4			
DNF	816			4			
DNF	854		Bari.pon.kurocha	4			
DNF	836	中筋 千毅/ナカスジセンキ		4			
DNF	802		IDEAL VERTEX	4			
DNF	839		チームプッチ	3			
DNF	820	太田 誠/オオタマコト	FORZA ALL STARS	2			

Comment